Diesel-Teleskop-Arbeitsbuhne

T 220 D K 4x4

Arbeitshohe ca. 21,81 m

T 220 D K 4x4

SL: TB 220-D

Arbeitsbereich

Arbeitshdhe
Standhohe

Arbeitskorb

Lénge
Breite
Tragkraft

Abmessungen

Geratelange
Geratebreite
Bauhdhe
Gesamtgewicht

Ausstattung

e Korbarm
e Pendelachse
e Dieselantrieb

21,81 m
19,81 m

0,91 m
2,44 m
300/ 454 kg

9,76 m
2,49 m
2,81 m
11,41 to

e drehbarer Arbeitskorb

e Allradantrieb

Zubehor

* PSA gA

¢ Fahrbahnplatten

Hersteller
Typ

GENIE
S-65 XC

Zone der max.
Reichweite
(300 kg Tragfahigkeit)
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Tragfahigkeit
(454 kg Tragfahigk.)
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ANKER

Kran- und Arbeitsbiihnen-Vermietung GmbH

Hauptsitz:
Bessemerstralle 3
21339 LUNEBURG

Tel. 04131/23308-18
Fax 04131/23308-48

www.anker-lueneburg.de

Ubergabestation:
Celler Str. 1
29525 UELZEN

Tel. 0581 /30051
Fax 0581 /30052

info@anker-lueneburg.de



